Technical Information
Subject to change [28-May-2002, 8SPM-pf/sd, Version 1.7]
System Process Controllers R&S SPCx
                       Powerful controllers for modern systems
The System Process Controllers R&S SPCx come
in three basic models covering a wide variety of
applications:
 R&S SPCR: rackmount model for stationary and

Weight approx. 2.7 kg (depending on options installed)
System Process Controllers R&S SPCx 11
Ordering Information
Basic versions
System Process Controller (Rackmount Model) R&S SPCR 3023.8536.02
System Process Controller (Tower Model) R&S SPCT 3023.8542.02
System Process Controller (Notebook Model) R&S SPCN 3023.8559.02
Options for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT
RAM Extension: 256 Mbyte SDRAM for R&S SPCRT01 3023.8565.00
R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT
Hard Disk Frame for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT R&S SPCRT02 3023.8571.00
Additional IDE Hard Disk for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCRT03 3023.8588.00
R&S SPCT
Additional IDE DVD-ROM Drive for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCRT05 3023.8607.00
R&S SPCT
SCSI Controller for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT R&S SPCRT06 3023.8613.00
Additional SCSI Hard Disk for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCRT07 3023.8620.00
R&S SPCT
Additional SCSI CD-RW Drive for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCRT09 3023.8642.00
R&S SPCT
Additional SCSI DVD-ROM Drive for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCRT10 3023.8659.00
R&S SPCT
SCSI Tape Streamer for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT R&S SPCRT16 3023.8965.00
GPIB Controller AT-GPIB/TNT with Software R&S SPCRT11 4050.0068.00
and Manual for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT
GPIB Controller PCI-GPIB with Software and R&S SPCRT12 3023.8694.00
Manual for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT
System Process Controllers R&S SPCx 12
PCI 4x Serial Port Extension Card for R&S SPCRT13 4049.9636.00
R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT
PCI 8x Serial Port Extension Card for R&S SPCRT14 4049.9642.00
R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT
PCI Sound Card for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT R&S SPCRT15 3023.8707.00
PCI TTL Card for R&S SPCR / R&S SPCT R&S SPCRT17 3023.8971.00
Options for R&S SPCN
GPIB Controller PCMCIA-GPIB with Software R&S SPCN01 3023.8788.00
and Manual for R&S SPCN
PCMCIA 2x Serial Port Extension Card for R&S SPCN02 3023.8720.00